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1 a Anliker Nino 10.00
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00

1 b Baumann Nico 10.00
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

1 c Bürgler Patrick * 10.00
+ Keller Werner * 10.00

1 d Burkhalter Thomas * 10.00
+ Amrhyn Jonas * 10.00

1 e Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00

1 f Graf Dominik 10.00
+ Kaltenrieder David (2006) 10.00

1 g Graf Nicola * 10.00
+ Ackermann Roman 10.00

1 h Hugelshofer Lars * 10.00
+ Fuster Sepp * 10.00

1 i Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 j Kiener Raphael 10.00
+ Rickenmann Ramon 10.00

1 k Ochsner Reto 10.00
+ Dejung Anton 10.00

1 l Riget Florian ** 10.00
+ Lanter Christian * 10.00

1 m Siegenthaler Joël 10.00
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00

1 n Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Stürzinger Michael 10.00

2 a Christen Jérôme 9.75
+ Martin Tobias 9.75

2 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75

2 c Heierli Pascal ** 9.75
+ Schwyn Adrian * 9.75

2 d Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Winzeler Pierrick 9.75

2 e Keller Cedric 9.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75

2 f Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Bührer Urs (2008) 9.75

2 g Lehmann Philipp ** 9.75
+ Wüest David * 9.75

2 h Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75

2 i Ott Roman (2008) 9.75
+ Halter Simon (2006) 9.75

2 j Rusch Werner (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75

2 k Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75

2 l Vollenweider Loïc 9.75
+ Wyss Damian (2007) 9.75

3 a Bürli Roger ** 9.00
- Vollenweider Jeremy ** 9.00

3 b Lüönd Remo 9.00
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00

3 c Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00
- Lüönd Remo 9.00

3 d Stricker Andy (2007) 9.00
- Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.00

3 e Vollenweider Jeremy ** 9.00
- Bürli Roger ** 9.00

4 a Biäsch Christian ** 8.75
- Stöckli Damian ** 8.75

4 b Bucher Roman * 8.75
- Schudel Simon * 8.75

4 c Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75
- Magani Flurin 8.75

4 d Frei Felix 8.75
- Oettli Reto 8.75

4 e Gerber Andrj * 8.75
- Winzeler Simon * 8.75

4 f Grieder Nonda 8.75
- Hinrichs Silvio 8.75

4 g Henz Marc (2006) 8.75
- Kaltenrieder David (2006) 8.75

4 h Hinrichs Silvio 8.75
- Grieder Nonda 8.75

4 i Hofmann Frédéric 8.75
- Keller Paul (2007) 8.75

4 j Keller Paul (2007) 8.75
- Hofmann Frédéric 8.75

4 k Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75
- Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.75

4 l Kiser Aron * 8.75
- Niederer Andreas * 8.75

4 m Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.75
- Stricker Andy (2007) 8.75

4 n Magani Flurin 8.75
- Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75

4 o Nay Kyron (2006) 8.75
- Vetterli Sven 8.75

4 p Niederer Andreas * 8.75
- Kiser Aron * 8.75

4 q Oettli Reto 8.75
- Frei Felix 8.75

4 r Schudel Simon * 8.75
- Bucher Roman * 8.75

4 s Schwyn Patrick 8.75
- Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.75

4 t Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.75
- Schwyn Patrick 8.75

4 u Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.75
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75

4 v Stöckli Damian ** 8.75
- Biäsch Christian ** 8.75

4 w Vetterli Sven 8.75
- Nay Kyron (2006) 8.75

4 x Winzeler Simon * 8.75
- Gerber Andrj * 8.75

4 y Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75

4 z Lanter Christian * 8.75
o Riget Florian ** 8.75

4 aa Wüest David * 8.75
o Lehmann Philipp ** 8.75

5 a Ackermann Roman 8.50
o Graf Nicola * 8.50

5 b Amrhyn Jonas * 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.50

5 c Bührer Urs (2008) 8.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 d Dejung Anton 8.50
o Ochsner Reto 8.50

5 e Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël 8.50

5 f Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

5 g Fuster Sepp * 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars * 8.50

5 h Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
o Anliker Nino 8.50

5 i Kaltenrieder David (2006) 8.50
o Graf Dominik 8.50

5 j Keller Werner * 8.50
o Bürgler Patrick * 8.50

5 k Martin Tobias 8.50
o Christen Jérôme 8.50

5 l Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

5 m Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Baumann Nico 8.50

5 n Rickenmann Ramon 8.50
o Kiener Raphael 8.50

5 o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Keller Cedric 8.50

5 p Schwyn Adrian * 8.50
o Heierli Pascal ** 8.50

5 q Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

5 r Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


